Datenblatt

Geopress K-Einsteckbogen 90°
mit SC-Contur

- fUr Profipress, Sanpress

- Einsteckende Siliziumbronze

- Pressanschluss

Modell 9716.1

Artikel 711 214

Lieferung nur noch aus Lagervorrat

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1 di
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
Z-MaB Z
Lange 1 L1
Lénge 2 L2
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

98586448ccb1f6d62ab7513bb6e63b32d050c708

54
63
76 mm
122 mm
141 mm
870 ¢
3108 cm?®
Kunststoff
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